Typical Applications:
Modifications & Variations:
• Special capacitance ranges
• Special terminal sizes & shapes
• Extended Adjust shafts
• High temperature versions for
• Dielectrics:
Standard PTFE

Testing methods for manufacturing quality are
in accordance with MIL- STD-105D and
IEC410 (former DIN44260).
Each FilmTrim Capacitor is tested for
minimum and maximum capacitance value
and is also subjected to full test voltage.
•
•
•
•
Electrical Specifications
General Specifications
Production Qualification
All dimensions are in/mm.
min max
0.8 3.0 -100±250 0.20/5.0 Brown PPXL3R000
0.9 4.0 -100±250 0.20/5.0 Brown PPXL4R000
1.0 5.0 -100±250 0.20/5.0 Brown PPXL5R000
1.3 8.0 -100±200 0.23/5.8 Black PPXL8R000
1.8 10 -100±200 0.23/5.8 Black PPXL10000
2.0 15 -100±200 0.24/6.0 White PPXL15000
2.3 18 -100±200 0.24/6.0 Green PPXL18000
1.0 5.0 300 0.20/5.0 Brown PPZL5R000
1.2 8.0 300 0.20/5.0 Brown PPZL8R000
1.3 10 300 0.20/5.0 Black PPZL10000
2.0 15 300 0.23/5.8 White PPZL15000
2.7 20 300 0.23/5.8 Green PPZL20000
2.8 25 300 0.23/5.8 Green PPZL25000
3.6 32 150 0.25/6.3 None PPZL32000
Color
Code
Model
Number